5X12- 	= 	60.00 

ILC 1.50X 1 	= 	1.50 

Damaged ILC 7 5YE 	 6.75. 

Total 	 Rs. 	= 138.25. 

(Total Rs. one hundred thritr eight and 

paise twenty five only). 

2. 

Total •ca h and stamps. 

cash Rs. 	1000.25. 

P.S. 	Rs. 	138.25. 

RVRs. 	105.50. 

Total Rs 1244.00 (one thousand two hundred and forty 

four only) 

As per rough h1D dkd 49.00 on the reverse of 

the j6BO slip dtd.2.0.00. 

Closing balance is Rs.10765.40 on 4.0.00 in 

following detail. 

Cash Rs.10515.40 	 - 

P.S. Rs. 	142.00 

Rv. Js. 	108.00 

Total Bal 10765.40 

Amount of VP 
200.00 	 V